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200204020001
53451

04/02/2002
11:30:06

PNC BANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N

199902150000
64051

200204150001
75601

04/15/2002
03:42:44

PNC BANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N

199711100003
66611

200204150001
75591

04/15/2002
03:40:54

PNC BANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N

199803110000
83931

200204150001
75571

04/15/2002
03:37:25

PNC BANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N

199612180004
16421

200208160003
90420

08/16/2002
01:54:00

PNC BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DESHAZO
CRANE
COMPANY
LLC

199711100003
66611

200204020001
53441

04/02/2002
11:27:51

PNC BANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N

200002150000
46861

200204150001
75611

04/15/2002
03:44:34

PNC BANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCE
CORPORATIO
N

199803110000
83921

200206040002
61950

06/04/2002
01:01:00

PNC BANK Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

BLAZER
FABRICATING
LLC

200102020000
38441

200206140002
83000

06/14/2002
03:39:00

PNC BANK Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONAL
CANADA
FINANCE
CORP

199709190003
01981


