Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200204020001 53451	04/02/2002 11:30:06	PNC BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCE CORPORATIO N					199902150000 64051	
200204150001 75601	04/15/2002 03:42:44	PNC BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCE CORPORATIO N					199711100003 66611	
200204150001 75591	04/15/2002 03:40:54	PNC BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCE CORPORATIO N					199803110000 83931	
200204150001 75571	04/15/2002 03:37:25	PNC BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCE CORPORATIO N					199612180004 16421	
200208160003 90420	08/16/2002 01:54:00	PNC BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DESHAZO CRANE COMPANY LLC					199711100003 66611	
200204020001 53441	04/02/2002 11:27:51	PNC BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCE CORPORATIO N					200002150000 46861	
200204150001 75611	04/15/2002 03:44:34	PNC BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCE CORPORATIO N					199803110000 83921	
200206040002 61950	06/04/2002 01:01:00	PNC BANK	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	BLAZER FABRICATING LLC					200102020000 38441	
200206140002 83000	06/14/2002 03:39:00	PNC BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONAL CANADA FINANCE CORP					199709190003 01981	